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2022 WW Spring Trail Series Combined
Report

Age Group Results

May 26, 2022

Wanderers' Trail Series

Female 0-99

Place Name/Race City/StateZip Age Place* Time
Series
1 Shannon Capps Total: 23  1:52:56.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 4 32:44.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 5 36:01.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 14 44:11.0
2 Grace Humphries Series 44 2:14:30.0
Total:
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 10 34:59.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 9 47:57.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 25 51:34.0
. Series
3 Amy Wilson Total: 51 2:19:49.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 14 39:14.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 11 48:54.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 26 51:41.0
4  Jenn Rezeli Series &7 2:21:01.0
Total:
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 19 40:24.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 21 48:40.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 27 51:57.0
Series
5 Amy Montgomery Total: 45 2:21:18.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 15 43:28.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 10 48:00.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 20 49:50.0
6  Kelly Sheaffer Series 44 1:31:400
Total:
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 24 43:06.0
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 20 48:34.0
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Macie Whelan

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Shannon Wright

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Lindsay Shafer

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Annabelle Whelan

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Kristina Victoreen

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Elena Raden

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Madeline Carr

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Rebecca Kosher

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Anna De La Motte

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Taye Hallock

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Kelly Hasson

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Lindsey Robinson

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Julia Stone

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Male 0-99

Name/Race City/StateZip
Daniel Tyson

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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16 39:46.0
16 39:46.0
9 41:17.0
9 41:17.0
13 42:26.0
13 42:26.0
25 44:17.0
25 44:17.0
26 44:18.0
26 44:18.0
27 44:32.0
27 44:32.0
17 45:09.0
17 45:09.0
28 46:25.0
28 46:25.0
30 47:40.0
30 47:40.0
31 50:58.0
31 50:58.0
32 50:58.0
32 50:58.0
25 54:52.0
25 54:52.0
31 1:10:24.0
31 1:10:24.0
Place* Time
28  2:32:59.0
7 33:22.0
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2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

David Incagnito

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Chris Linn

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Sean Reisman

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Brett Williams

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Michael Trainer

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Patrick Nellis

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Nate Viands

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jonathan Cornibe

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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36:05.0
40:26.0
43:06.0

2:36:06.0

34:07.0
37:38.0
40:11.0
44:10.0

2:41:46.0

34:44.0
39:02.0
43:45.0
44:15.0

2:43:04.0

33:17.0
37:37.0
49:56.0
42:14.0

3:02:18.0

40:08.0
41:46.0
53:08.0
47:16.0

3:03:17.0

39:49.0
43:49.0
49:42.0
49:57.0

3:10:16.0

40:33.0
45:38.0
50:46.0
53:19.0

1:33:28.0

29:04.0
29:08.0
35:16.0

1:40:50.0
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2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Scott Viands

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Johan Anestad

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Marcos Huarcaya

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Boris Karetry

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Preston Thomas

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

John Hasson

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Bryan McCusty

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Dan McGinnis

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2

Chris Moore

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Dave Fiorella

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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29:58.0
35:40.0
35:12.0

1:49:01.0

32:30.0
35:27.0
41:04.0

1:57:29.0

35:13.0
41:30.0
40:46.0

2:27:32.0

48:13.0
49:19.0
50:00.0

2:30:10.0

47:38.0
49:33.0
52:59.0

1:13:29.0

32:18.0
41:11.0

1:14:02.0

32:51.0
41:11.0

1:19:12.0

37:46.0
41:26.0

1:20:32.0

38:28.0
42:04.0

1:21:59.0

41:39.0
40:20.0

1:26:13.0
42:54.0
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2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Keith MacConnell

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Matt Schiffer

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jason Fowler

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Dylan Whelan

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Michael Mullen

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Tim McGlinchey

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Christopher Joswick

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
David Love

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Michael Panna

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Noah Anstraus

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Dan Flickinger

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Spencer Nush

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Eric Tim

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Ben Lackey

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

14
30

11
19

40

22
18

44

26
18

13
13
15
15
21
21
7
7
12
12
16
16
23
23
24
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
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43:19.0
1:27:30.0

38:11.0
49:19.0

1:37:02.0

48:41.0
48:21.0

1:57:29.0

55:23.0
1:02:06.0

38:58.0
38:58.0
39:22.0
39:22.0
41:39.0
41:39.0
42:15.0
42:15.0
43:29.0
43:29.0
45:29.0
45:29.0
50:18.0
50:18.0
51:19.0
51:19.0
54:08.0
54:08.0
55:59.0
55:59.0
56:30.0
56:30.0
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Series

34  Jeffrey Waddell Total:
2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Series

35 Ken Campbell Total:

2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

*Qverall Place

30
30
19
19
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1:01:17.0
1:01:17.0
1:02:16.0
1:02:16.0
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