## 2022 WW Spring Trail Series Combined Report

## **Age Group Results**

May 26, 2022

Wanderers' Trail Series

## Female 0-99

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	<u>City/StateZip</u>	<u>Age</u>		Place*	<u>Time</u>
1	Shannon Capps			Series Total:	23	1:52:56.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				4	32:44.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				5 14	36:01.0 44:11.0
•		1 Selles Race Week #4		Series		
2	Grace Humphries			Total:	44	2:14:30.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				10	34:59.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				9	47:57.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #4		Series	25	51:34.0
3	Amy Wilson			Total:	51	2:19:49.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #1			14	39:14.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #3			11	48:54.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #4		_	26	51:41.0
4	Jenn Rezeli			Series Total:	67	2:21:01.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				19	40:24.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				21	48:40.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #4		Cortos	27	51:57.0
5	Amy Montgomery			Series Total:	45	2:21:18.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				15	43:28.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai				10	48:00.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #4		Series	20	49:50.0
6	Kelly Sheaffer			Total:	44	1:31:40.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #1			24	43:06.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trai	Series Race Week #2			20	48:34.0

7	Macie Whelan	Series Total:	16	39:46.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1	rotai.	16	39:46.0
8	Shannon Wright	Series Total:	9	41:17.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Total.	9	41:17.0
9	Lindsay Shafer	Series Total:	13	42:26.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		13	42:26.0
10	Annabelle Whelan	Series Total:	25	44:17.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1	. Otali	25	44:17.0
11	Kristina Victoreen	Series Total:	26	44:18.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		26	44:18.0
12	Elena Raden	Series Total:	27	44:32.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		27	44:32.0
13	Madeline Carr	Series Total:	17	45:09.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		17	45:09.0
14	Rebecca Kosher	Series Total:	28	46:25.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		28	46:25.0
15	Anna De La Motte	Series Total:	30	47:40.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		30	47:40.0
16	Taye Hallock	Series Total:	31	50:58.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		31	50:58.0
17	Kelly Hasson	Series Total:	32	50:58.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		32	50:58.0
18	Lindsey Robinson	Series Total:	25	54:52.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		25	54:52.0
19	Julia Stone	Series Total:	31	1:10:24.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	- 2	31	1:10:24.0

## Male 0-99

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	<u>City/StateZip</u>	<u>Age</u>		Place*	<u>Time</u>
1	Daniel Tyson			Series Total:	28	2:32:59.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail	Series Race Week #1			7	33:22.0

	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		6	36:05.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		4 11	40:26.0 43:06.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series		
2	David Incagnito	Total:	32	2:36:06.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		8	34:07.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		8	37:38.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		3	40:11.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Carias	13	44:10.0
3	Chris Linn	Series Total:	42	2:41:46.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		9	34:44.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		10	39:02.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		8	43:45.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		15	44:15.0
4	Sean Reisman	Series Total:	37	2:43:04.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		6	33:17.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		7	37:37.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		14	49:56.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		10	42:14.0
5	Brett Williams	Series Total:	63	3:02:18.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		18	40:08.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		11	41:46.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		17	53:08.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		17	47:16.0
6	Michael Trainer	Series Total:	67	3:03:17.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		17	39:49.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		16	43:49.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		13	49:42.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	•	21	49:57.0
7	Patrick Nellis	Series Total:	81	3:10:16.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		20	40:33.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		18	45:38.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		15	50:46.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	0	28	53:19.0
8	Nate Viands	Series Total:	4	1:33:28.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		1	29:04.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		1	29:08.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Ocata	2	35:16.0
9	Jonathan Cornibe	Series Total:	4	1:40:50.0

	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2			2 1	29:58.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4			1	35:40.0 35:12.0
10	Scott Viands		Series Total:	13	1:49:01.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			3	32:30.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2			4	35:27.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Corios	6	41:04.0
11	Johan Anestad		Series Total:	14	1:57:29.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2			3	35:13.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3			6	41:30.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Series	5	40:46.0
12	Marcos Huarcaya	0	Total:	53	2:27:32.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2			19	48:13.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3			12	49:19.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Series	22	50:00.0
13	Boris Karetry		Total:	68	2:30:10.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			29	47:38.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2			23	49:33.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		Series	16	52:59.0
14	Preston Thomas		Total:	10	1:13:29.0
14	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			2	32:18.0
14			Total:		
14 15	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			2	32:18.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Total:	2 8	32:18.0 41:11.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 John Hasson		Total: Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b>	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b>
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 <b>John Hasson</b> 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b> 32:51.0
15	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 <b>John Hasson</b> 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Total: Series Total: Series	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b> 32:51.0 41:11.0
15	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 John Hasson 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 Bryan McCusty		Total: Series Total: Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b>	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b> 32:51.0 41:11.0 <b>1:19:12.0</b>
15	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		Total: Series Total: Series	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b> 32:51.0 41:11.0 <b>1:19:12.0</b> 37:46.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		Total: Series Total: Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5	32:18.0 41:11.0 <b>1:14:02.0</b> 32:51.0 41:11.0 <b>1:19:12.0</b> 37:46.0 41:26.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis		Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		Total: Series Total: Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5 <b>24</b> 12	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0 38:28.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		Total: Series Total: Series Total: Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5 <b>24</b> 12	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0 38:28.0 42:04.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2  Chris Moore		Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5 <b>24</b> 12 12 <b>26</b>	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0 38:28.0 42:04.0 1:21:59.0
15 16	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 Chris Moore  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2  Chris Moore		Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5 <b>24</b> 12 12 <b>26</b> 22	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0 38:28.0 42:04.0 1:21:59.0 41:39.0
15 16 17	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  John Hasson  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4  Bryan McCusty  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3  Dan McGinnis  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2  Chris Moore  2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:  Series Total:	2 8 <b>12</b> 5 7 <b>14</b> 9 5 <b>24</b> 12 12 <b>26</b> 22 4	32:18.0 41:11.0 1:14:02.0 32:51.0 41:11.0 1:19:12.0 37:46.0 41:26.0 1:20:32.0 38:28.0 42:04.0 1:21:59.0 41:39.0 40:20.0

	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2		14	43:19.0
20	Keith MacConnell	Series Total:	30	1:27:30.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		11 19	38:11.0 49:19.0
21	Matt Schiffer	Series Total:	40	1:37:02.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		22 18	48:41.0 48:21.0
22	Jason Fowler	Series Total:	44	1:57:29.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2 2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		26 18	55:23.0 1:02:06.0
23	Dylan Whelan	Series Total:	13	38:58.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		13	38:58.0
24	Michael Mullen	Series Total:	15	39:22.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		15	39:22.0
25	Tim McGlinchey	Series Total:	21	41:39.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1	•	21	41:39.0
26	Christopher Joswick	Series Total:	7	42:15.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3	O a mila a	7	42:15.0
27	David Love	Series Total:	12	43:29.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Coming	12	43:29.0
28	Michael Panna	Series Total:	16	45:29.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Sorios	16	45:29.0
29	Noah Anstraus	Series Total:	23	50:18.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	23	50:18.0
30	Dan Flickinger	Total:	24	51:19.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	24	51:19.0
31	Spencer Nush	Total:	24	54:08.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2	Series	24	54:08.0
32	Eric Tim	Total:	27	55:59.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2	Series	27	55:59.0
33	Ben Lackey	Total:	29	56:30.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		29	56:30.0

34	Jeffrey Waddell	Series Total:	30	1:01:17.0
	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		30	1:01:17.0
35	Ken Campbell	Series Total:	19	1:02:16.0
*Overall Pla	2022 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		19	1:02:16.0